Mooring Buoys
(Diameters: 18, 24, 32, 38, 42 Inches)
Winter Mooring Stick
(Length: 36 & 80 Inches) Made in the USA
Features:
• Rotationally-molded from
polyethylene
• 1/4” inch wall thickness for

18 inch 24 inch
42 inch
A top shackle connects directly
to the mooring chain for quick,
easy installation and vessel
protection.
Top shackle*
Chafe collar (included)
Mooring chain
(not included)
Cutaway view showing typical installation:
Mooring chain runs through molded-in
center tube and chafe collar and 5/8 inch
shackle (not included)
Part Numbers:
• SL-MB-18: 18” diameter
• SL-MB-24: 24” diameter
• SL-MB-32: 32” diameter
• SL-MB-38: 38” diameter
• SL-MB-42: 42” diameter
Mooring System
(sold separately)
A Mooring Weight
B Shackle